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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

AA

# |T/0 Name

1 David
Priestman

2 David
Whitehead

3 Iwan Mills

4 Elis Jones

5 Alan Evans

6= Andrew
Greenstock

6= David Baugh

6= John Jones

6= Paul Cerri

6= Paul Davies

11 Christopher
Moule

12 Keith Waters

13 Shaun
Gardener

14 Robert Haines

15 Martin Jones

16 Paul Sant

17

CPSA
EE122880

EE128142

WWwW2790

Ww2324

Ww2241

EE97568

WW375

WW2596

EE115894

Ww2719

EE43566

EE122306

EE100330

EE116979

WWwW2597

EE125165

Maurice Beedan |[EE90262

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :
Date : 30/04/2023 09:00 - 30/04/2023 17:00

Cat Total
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

99 /
296 /
99 /
295/
100/
293/
99 /
291/
98/
290/
98 /
289 /
98 /
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
288 /
97/
286 /
97/
284 /
96 /
283/
94/
280 /
94 /
279 /
93/
275/

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

100 Reg DTL

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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# T/0

14=
16

17= Yes

19=

19=

19=

22=

22=

24= Yes
24=

24=

27

28

29

Name
Will Palmer

Glyn Bullock
Lee Turpin
Wayne Clifton
Dennis Evans
Richard
Millichamp
Richard Lewis
Thomas
Griffiths

Alan Davies
Clive Weston
John
Titterington
Garry Sayles
Glyn Jenkins
Bob Singleton
David Taylor
Mark Williams
Geoffrey Nutter
Tim Howells
David Waite
Tom Devaney
Walter Probert
David Rees
Philip Mills
Tan Kippax
Steven Dutton
Steven Smith
John Mason

Jason Linnell

Neil Farnsworth

CPSA
WW5

WWwWe627

WW1332

WW1078

WWw433

WW1173

WWwW2233

WW551

WW1962

EE67724

EE127613

EE119513

WWw1744

EE104392

EE14934

Ww2840

EE88429

WW906

Ww2577

WW663

WWwW2582

Ww54

WW1544

EE141345

EE482

EE145336

EE133189

EE128135

EE128472

Class

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
298 /
99/
293/
99 /
292/
99 /
292/
98 /
288 /
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
97/
284 /
97/
284 /
96 /
280 /
95/
280 /
95/
279/
96 /
279 /
96 /
278 /
94 /
277 /
95/
277 /
93/
276 /
93/
276 /
94 /
276 /
92/
273/
92/
273/
91/
271/
93/
271/
93/
271/
92/
270/
92/
268 /
90 /
266 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30= John Barnett
30= Joseph
Westwood
32= Jack Johnson
32= Roy McGovern

34 Yes |David Ricketts

EE6247

EE148241

EE139108

EE124989

WW556

35 |Yes |Geoffrey Rogers|EE4526

A*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

89/
264 /
90/
264 /
92/
261/
90 /
261/
87/
249 /
79/
238/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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10

11

12

13

13

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Russell Thomas

Patrick Kelly
Allan Jones
Alan Ellison
David Owen
Emrys Roberts
Gwyn Stephens
John Williams
Andrew Gwynne
Trevor Lloyd
Ellie Whitehead
David Brent
Mr A Gardener
Paul Harrison
Christopher
Sharp

Sarah Milroy
Tom Moir

Ian Foster
Philip Jesson
Dudley Coward
Brian
Whitehead
John Tennison
Richard McKay
Rob Olden
Caroline
Whitehead
Alan Hall

Charlie Barker

Meredydd Jones

CPSA
Ww1427

EE139414

WW1079

EE7578

Ww2824

WWw280

Ww2294

WWwW2852

Ww2221

EE31443

EE140816

EE118283

EE7442

EE106360

EE146659

EE132049

EE67036

Ww2890

EE4524

EE3078

EE130305

EE124363

EE137210

EE86078

EE130306

EE103963

EE144128

WWwW2325

Class
B

B

B

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran
Mens

Total
98 /
291/
98 /
289 /
94 /
282/
96 /
281/
96 /
281/
95/
280 /
96 /
280/
95/
279/
94 /
277/
96 /
275/
93/
273/
92/
268 /
93/
267 /
90/
267 /
90/
266 /
90/
265 /
91/
265 /
90/
264 /
89/
263/
89/
262/
88/
260 /
88/
259/
90/
258 /
87/
256 /
86 /
255/
87/
254 /
81/
241 /
80/
232/

>

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C

#
1

10
11=
11=
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22=

24
25
26
27

28

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Name
John Davies

Chris Holden
Olivia Stevens
Amanda Staffer
Andrew Milroy
Stephen Jones
Emlyn Davies
Neil Passey
Michael Davies
John Hindle
John Owen

S Vella

Richard Thomas
Stephen Clark
Mr CK Hollowell
Geoffrey Dean
William
Jenkinson
Michael Lewis
Michelle Sharp
Roger Greig
Marco Callegari
Helen Thomas
Robin Dennis
Fred Edwards
Diana Barnett
Jason Lewis
Tomos Williams

Benjamin
Goldstraw

CPSA
WW3005

EE135113

EE144618

WWwW2857

EE147396

WWw2921

WW1414

EE143173

WWwW2608

EE147340

EE136022

EE66462

WWwW2745

EE139807

EE8683

EE145226

EE111573

WW2766

EE147978

EE136325

WW2769

WW16

EE141184

WW109

WWwW2621

Ww524

WW3145

EE109399

Class

C

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran
Mens

Total
95/
280 /
95/
279/
93/
276 /
93/
275/
95/
272/
93/
268 /
89/
266 /
90/
262 /
89/
255/
88/
253/
87/
251/
85/
251/
85/
249 /
86 /
248 /
84/
246 /
85/
243/
83/
242 /
84/
238/
84/
237/
81/
233/
80/
232/
79/
228 /
79/
228 /
79/
227 /
77 /
219/
76 /
215/
71/
200 /
63/
184 /

>

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

75
225

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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<
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Charlie Barker EE144128 B Colt Mens 81/ 100
241 / 300

2 Tomos Williams WW3145 C* Colt Mens 71/ 100

200/ 300
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Junior
# T/0
1
2
3 Yes

Name CPSA
Iwan Mills WW2790

Olivia Stevens |EE144618

Ellie Whitehead EE140816

Class
AA

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

Total

>y

/

100/
293/
93/
276 /
93/
273/

100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies

# T/0

3 Yes

7 Yes

Name
Olivia Stevens

Amanda Staffer
Ellie Whitehead
Sarah Milroy
Caroline
Whitehead
Michelle Sharp

Helen Thomas

Diana Barnett

CPSA
EE144618

Ww2857

EE140816

EE132049

EE130306

EE147978

WW16

Ww2621

Class
C

C

B

C

Cat
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Total
93/
276/
93/
275/
93/
273/
90/
265/
86 /
255/
84/
237/
79/
228/
77 /
219/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Will Palmer WW5

2 David EE122880
Priestman

3 David EE128142
Whitehead

4= Yes |Glyn Bullock WW627

4= Iwan Mills WWwW2790
6= Lee Turpin WW1332
6= Wayne Clifton 'WW1078
8= Elis Jones Ww2324
8= Russell Thomas WW1427
10 Alan Evans WW2241
11= Andrew EE97568
Greenstock
11= David Baugh WW375
11= John Jones WW2596
11= Patrick Kelly EE139414
11= Paul Cerri EE115894
11= Paul Davies WW2719
17= Christopher EE43566
Moule

17= |Yes |Dennis Evans WWw433

19= Keith Waters EE122306

19= Richard WW1173
Millichamp

21= Richard Lewis |WW2233

21= Thomas WW551
Griffiths

23= Alan Davies WW1962

23= |Yes |Clive Weston EE67724

23= John EE127613
Titterington

23= Shaun EE100330
Gardener

27 Robert Haines |EE116979

28 Allan Jones WW1079

29= |Yes |Alan Ellison EE7578

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
298 /
99/
296 /
99/
295/
99/
293/
100/
293/
99/
292/
99/
292/
99/
291/
98/
291/
98 /
290/
98/
289/
98/
289 /
97/
289/
98 /
289/
97/
289/
97/
289 /
97/
288/
98 /
288/
97/
286 /
98/
286 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284/
97/
284/
97/
284 /
97/
284 /
96 /
283/
94 /
282/
96 /
281/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_—
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= David Owen WW2824 B Senior 96/ 100
Mens 281/ 300
31= |Yes Emrys Roberts (WW280 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
31= Garry Sayles EE119513 |A Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
31= Glyn Jenkins WW1744 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
31= |Yes |Gwyn Stephens WW2294 B Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
31= John Davies WW3005 C Senior 95/ 100
Mens 280 / 300
31= Martin Jones WW2597 AA Senior 94 / 100
Mens 280/ 300
37= Bob Singleton |EE104392 |A Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 279 / 300
37= Chris Holden EE135113 |C Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 279 / 300
37= David Taylor EE14934 A Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 279 / 300
37= |Yes |John Williams 'WW2852 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 279 / 300
37= Paul Sant EE125165 AA Senior 94 / 100
Mens 279 / 300
42 Mark Williams |WW2840 A Senior 96/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
43= |Yes |Andrew Gwynne/WW2221 B Veteran 94 / 100
Mens 277 / 300
43= |Yes |Geoffrey Nutter EE88429 A Senior 94/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
43= Tim Howells WW906 A Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
46= David Waite WW2577 A Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 276/ 300
46= Tom Devaney (WW663 A Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 276 / 300
46= Walter Probert 'WW2582 A Veteran 94 / 100
Mens 276/ 300
49= Maurice Beedan |[EE90262 AA Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
49= Trevor Lloyd EE31443 B Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
51= David Rees WW54 A Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
51= Philip Mills Ww1544 A Senior 92/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
53 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 |C Senior 95/ 100
Mens 272 / 300
54= |Yes |Ian Kippax EE141345 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
54= Steven Dutton |EE482 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
54= Steven Smith |[EE145336 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
57 John Mason EE133189 A Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
58= David Brent EE118283 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
58= Jason Linnell EE128135 A Senior 92/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
58= Stephen Jones (WW2921 C Senior 93/ 100

Mens 268 / 300
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_—
5

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
61= |Yes |Mr A Gardener |EE7442 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
61= Paul Harrison EE106360 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
63= Christopher EE146659 B Senior 90/ 100
Sharp Mens 266/ 300
63= Emlyn Davies |WW1414 C Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
63= Neil Farnsworth |[EE128472 A Senior 90/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
66 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
67= Ian Foster WWwW2890 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
67= John Barnett EE6247 A Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
67= Joseph EE148241 A% Senior 90/ 100
Westwood Mens 264 / 300
70 Yes |Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
71= |Yes |Dudley Coward EE3078 B Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
71= Neil Passey EE143173 C Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
73= Jack Johnson EE139108 A Senior 92/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
73= Roy McGovern |EE124989 |A Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 261 / 300
75 Brian EE130305 B Veteran 88/ 100
Whitehead Mens 260 / 300
76 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 259 / 300
77 Richard McKay |EE137210 B Senior 90/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
78 Yes Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
79 Michael Davies |WW2608 C Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
80 Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
81 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 88/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
82= John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
82= S Vella EE66462 C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
84= |Yes |David Ricketts WW556 A Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 249 / 300
84= Richard Thomas |WW2745 C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 249 / 300
86 Yes |Stephen Clark |EE139807 C Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 248 / 300
87 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
88 Geoffrey Dean |EE145226 |C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 243 / 300
89 Yes William EE111573 C Veteran 83/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 242 / 300
90 Charlie Barker |EE144128 B Colt Mens 81/ 100
241 / 300
91= |Yes Geoffrey Rogers|EE4526 A Veteran 79/ 100

Mens 238 / 300
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91=

93

94=

94=

96

97

98

99

100

Yes

Yes

Yes

Michael Lewis |WW2766

Roger Greig EE136325
Marco Callegari |WW2769

Meredydd Jones |\WW2325

Robin Dennis EE141184
Fred Edwards |WW109
Jason Lewis WW524

Tomos Williams WW3145

Benjamin EE109399

Goldstraw

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran
Mens

>y

/

84/
238/
81/
233/
80/
232/
80/
232/
79/
228/
79/
227/
76 /
215/
71/
200/
63/
184/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

75
225

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

#
1

11

12

13

14=

14=

14=

17

18

19

20

21

22

23=

23=

25=

25=

25=

28=

28=

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name

David
Whitehead
Glyn Bullock
Lee Turpin
Wayne Clifton
Elis Jones
Alan Evans
Andrew
Greenstock
John Jones
Paul Cerri
Paul Davies
Dennis Evans
Shaun
Gardener
David Owen
Glyn Jenkins
John Davies
Martin Jones
Paul Sant
Mark Williams
Geoffrey Nutter
Amanda Staffer
Philip Mills
Andrew Milroy
Steven Dutton
Steven Smith
David Brent
Jason Linnell
Stephen Jones
Christopher

Sharp
Neil Farnsworth

CPSA
EE128142

WW627

WW1332

WW1078

Ww2324

Ww2241

EE97568

WW2596

EE115894

Ww2719

WW433

EE100330

Ww2824

WW1744

WW3005

WW2597

EE125165

Ww2840

EE88429

Ww2857

WwW1544

EE147396

EE482

EE145336

EE118283

EE128135

Ww2921

EE146659

EE128472

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
99/
295/
99 /
293/
99 /
292 /
99/
292 /
99/
291/
98 /
290/
98 /
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
98 /
288 /
97/
284 /
96 /
281/
95/
280/
95/
280 /
94 /
280 /
94 /
279/
96 /
278/
94 /
277 /
93/
275/
92/
273/
95/
272/
93/
271/
93/
271/
92/
268 /
92/
268 /
93/
268 /
90/
266 /
90/
266 /

>

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 90/ 100
Ladies 265/ 300
31 Joseph EE148241 A* Senior 90/ 100
Westwood Mens 264 / 300
32 Jack Johnson EE139108 |A Senior 92/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
33 Richard McKay |EE137210 B Senior 90/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
34 John Hindle EE147340 C Senior 88/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
35 Michelle Sharp |EE147978 |C Senior 84/ 100
Ladies 237/ 300
36 Roger Greig EE136325 |C Senior 81/ 100
Mens 233/ 300
37 Marco Callegari WW2769 C Senior 80/ 100
Mens 232/ 300
38 Yes |Helen Thomas |WW16 C* Senior 79/ 100
Ladies 228 / 300
39 Jason Lewis WW524 C Senior 76 / 100

Mens 215/ 300
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Veteran

# T/0
1

11= Yes

16 Yes

17= Yes

17= Yes

20= Yes

Yes

Name
Will Palmer

David
Priestman
Russell Thomas
David Baugh
Patrick Kelly
Christopher
Moule

Keith Waters
Richard
Millichamp
Richard Lewis
Thomas
Griffiths

Alan Davies
Clive Weston
John
Titterington
Robert Haines
Allan Jones
Alan Ellison
Emrys Roberts
Garry Sayles
Gwyn Stephens
Bob Singleton
Chris Holden
David Taylor

John Williams

Andrew Gwynne

Tim Howells
David Waite
Tom Devaney

Walter Probert

CPSA
WW5

EE122880

WW1427

WW375

EE139414

EE43566

EE122306

WW1173

WWw2233

WW551

WW1962

EE67724

EE127613

EE116979

WW1079

EE7578

WWwW280

EE119513

Ww2294

EE104392

EE135113

EE14934

Ww2852

Ww2221

WW9S06

WWwW2577

WW663

WWwW2582

Maurice Beedan |[EE90262

Class
A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

100/
298 /
99 /
296 /
98 /
291/
98 /
289 /
98/
289 /
97/
288 /
97/
286 /
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
97/
284 /
97/
284 /
96 /
283/
94 /
282/
96 /
281/
95/
280 /
96 /
280 /
96 /
280 /
95/
279/
95/
279 /
96 /
279/
95/
279/
94 /
277 /
95/
277 /
93/
276 /
93/
276 /
94 /
276 /
93/
275/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= Trevor Lloyd EE31443 Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
31 David Rees WW54 Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
32 Yes |Ian Kippax EE141345 Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
33 John Mason EE133189 Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
34= Yes |Mr A Gardener |EE7442 Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
34= Paul Harrison EE106360 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
36 Emlyn Davies |WW1414 Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
37 Tom Moir EE67036 Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
38= Ian Foster WWwW2890 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
38= John Barnett EE6247 Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
40 Yes |Philip Jesson EE4524 Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
41= Yes |Dudley Coward [EE3078 Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
41= Neil Passey EE143173 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
43 Roy McGovern |EE124989 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
44 Brian EE130305 Veteran 88/ 100
Whitehead Mens 260/ 300
45 John Tennison |EE124363 Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
46 Yes |Rob Olden EE86078 Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
47= Caroline EE130306 Veteran 86/ 100
Whitehead Ladies 255/ 300
47= Michael Davies |WW2608 Veteran 89/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
49 Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
50= John Owen EE136022 Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
50= S Vella EE66462 Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
52= Yes |David Ricketts WW556 Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 249 / 300
52= Richard Thomas |\WW2745 Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 249 / 300
54 Yes |Stephen Clark |[EE139807 Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 248 / 300
55 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
56 Geoffrey Dean EE145226 Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 243/ 300
57 Yes |William EE111573 Veteran 83/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 242 / 300
58= Yes |Geoffrey Rogers EE4526 Veteran 79/ 100
Mens 238 / 300
58= Yes |Michael Lewis |WW2766 Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 238 / 300
60 Meredydd Jones |\ WW2325 Veteran 80/ 100
Mens 232/ 300
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61

62

63

64

Yes

Yes

Robin Dennis
Fred Edwards
Diana Barnett

Benjamin
Goldstraw

EE141184

WW109

WWwW2621

EE109399

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

79/
228 /
79/
227/
77 /
219/
63/
184 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



